DN RIALS

Northern Zone Class Placings

2005/2006

220
359
316

135
124
36
90
118
23
58
215
225
68
346
97
958
342
145

84
94
154
119
59
32
89

44
337
64

103
17

238
339
355

53

171
249
225

61
10
161
219
221

6 Nathan
Bruce
lan
Craig

Brendan
Steve
Archie
Paul
Norman
Neville
Kevin
John
Les
Graham
Hamish
Dave
Gary
Russell
Neville

Theo
Andrew
Martin
Chris
Russell
Ray
Neal
Bruce
Phil
Simon
Craig
Warwick
Murray
Neil
Kevin
Dennis
Stephen
Ray

Ray
Shannon
Les

Ash
Graeme
Wayne
Stu
Donald

Fogden

McGregor A
Templeton A
Potter A

James
Gleadell
Griffin
Taylor
Hudson
Dunton
Bevege
Cochrane
Unkovich
Yukich
Lewis
Touhey
White
Smith
Mather

OO OO0 OO 00000000

Spanbroek
Graham
Walton
Tomalin
Dahlberg
Morris
Turner
McGovern
Cameron
Donovan
Tomalin
Dahlberg
Kitt
Knudson
Dalgety
Frankhouser
Bruncar
Mountford

O 0O 0000000000000 000

Rasing E
Wellman E
Unkovich

m

Major
Kingston
Weatherley
McMillan
Bayer

M T T T

NZ
NZ
NZ

NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ

NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ

NZ
NZ
NZ

NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ

|Rd2 |Thames |Rd3 |Taupo |Rd4 |Tota| |Placing

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd
4th
8th
7th
6th

10th
3rd
5th
DNF
9th

11th
DNF

3rd
2nd
1st
4th
7th
8th
5th
6th
11th
12th

9th

10th
DNF
DNF

DNF

1st
2nd

1st

2nd
5th
4th
6th

100
99

98

100
99
97
93
94
95

91
98
96

92

90

98
99
100
97
94
93
96
95
90
89

92
91

100
99

100
99
96
97
95

2nd
1st
3rd

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
6th
5th
7th

8th
DNF
9th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
9th
5th
11th
7th
10th
14th
6th
8th
12th
13th

2nd
3rd
1st

1st

3rd
2nd
6th
4th

99
100
98

100
99
98
97
95
96
94

93

92

100
99
98
97
92
96
90
94
91
87
95
93
89
88

99
98
100

100
98
99
95
97

1st
2nd
3rd

2nd
1st

5th

3rd
4th
7th
6th
8th

DNF

1st
2nd
3rd
5th
4th
7th
6th
13th
10th
14th
9th
DNF

12th
8th

11th
15th

2nd
3rd
1st

4th
1st
2nd
5th
6th

100
99
98

99
100
96
98
97
94
95
93

100
99
98
96
97
94
95
88
91
87
92

89
93
90
86

99
98
100

97
100
99
96
95

299
298
196
98

299
298
291
288
286
285
189
184
98
96
93
92
92
90

298
297
296
290
283
283
281
277
272
263
187
185
180
177
93

90

86

298
295
200

297
297
294
288
287

1st

2nd
3rd
N/C

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th




4X4 TRIALS 2005/2006

comestitiens Sommitte e g Northern Zone Class Placings

213 Craig Lacy F NZ 3rd 98 5th 96 DNF 194 6th
257 Steve Elliot F NZ 7th 94 7th 94 188 7th
232 Allan Syme F NZ  DNF 3rd 98 98 N/C




