

2005/2006 Northern Zone Class Placings

<u>No</u>	<u>Firstname</u>	<u>Lastname</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>Zone</u>	Manukau	Rd2	Thames	Rd3	Taupo	Rd4	Total	Placing
236	Nathan	Fogden	Α	NZ	1st	100	2nd	99	1st	100	299	1st
220	Bruce	McGregor	Α	NZ	2nd	99	1st	100	2nd	99	298	2nd
359	lan	Templeton	Α	NZ			3rd	98	3rd	98	196	3rd
316	Craig	Potter	Α	NZ	3rd	98					98	N/C
135	Brendan	James	С	NZ	1st	100	1st	100	2nd	99	299	1st
124	Steve	Gleadell	С	NZ	2nd	99	2nd	99	1st	100	298	2nd
36	Archie	Griffin	С	NZ	4th	97	3rd	98	5th	96	291	3rd
90	Paul	Taylor	С	NZ	8th	93	4th	97	3rd	98	288	4th
118	Norman	Hudson	С	NZ	7th	94	6th	95	4th	97	286	5th
23	Neville	Dunton	С	NZ	6th	95	5th	96	7th	94	285	6th
58	Kevin	Bevege	С	NZ			7th	94	6th	95	189	7th
215	John	Cochrane	С	NZ	10th	91			8th	93	184	8th
225	Les	Unkovich	С	NZ	3rd	98					98	N/C
68	Graham	Yukich	С	NZ	5th	96					96	N/C
346	Hamish	Lewis	С	NZ	DNF		8th	93			93	N/C
97	Dave	Touhey	С	NZ	9th	92	DNF		DNF		92	N/C
958	Gary	White	С	NZ			9th	92			92	N/C
342	Russell	Smith	С	NZ	11th	90					90	N/C
145	Neville	Mather	С	NZ	DNF							N/C
84	Theo	Spanbroek	D	NZ	3rd	98	1st	100	1st	100	298	1st
94	Andrew	Graham	D	NZ	2nd	99	2nd	99	2nd	99	297	2nd
154	Martin	Walton	D	NZ	1st	100	3rd	98	3rd	98	296	3rd
119	Chris	Tomalin	D	NZ	4th	97	4th	97	5th	96	290	4th
59	Russell	Dahlberg	D	NZ	7th	94	9th	92	4th	97	283	5th
32	Ray	Morris	D	NZ	8th	93	5th	96	7th	94	283	6th
89	Neal	Turner	D	NZ	5th	96	11th	90	6th	95	281	7th
6	Bruce	McGovern	D	NZ	6th	95	7th	94	13th	88	277	8th
44	Phil	Cameron	D	NZ	11th	90	10th	91	10th	91	272	9th
	Simon	Donovan	D	NZ	12th	89	14th	87	14th	87	263	10th
64	Craig	Tomalin	D	NZ			6th	95	9th	92	187	11th
	Warwick	Dahlberg	D	NZ	9th	92	8th	93	DNF		185	12th
17	Murray	Kitt	D	NZ	10th	91	12th	89			180	13th
	Neil	Knudson	D	NZ	DNF		13th	88	12th	89	177	14th
	Kevin	Dalgety	D	NZ	DNF				8th	93	93	N/C
355	Dennis	Frankhouse		NZ					11th	90	90	N/C
	Stephen	Bruncar	D	NZ					15th	86	86	N/C
53	Ray	Mountford	D	NZ	DNF						0	N/C
171	Ray	Rasing	E	NZ	1st	100	2nd	99	2nd	99	298	1st
	Shannon	Wellman	Е	NZ	2nd	99	3rd	98	3rd	98	295	2nd
225		Unkovich	Е	NZ			1st	100		100	200	3rd
61	Ash	Major	F	NZ	1st	100	1st	100	4th	97	297	1st
10	Graeme	Kingston	F	NZ	2nd	99	3rd	98	1st	100	297	2nd
	Wayne	Weatherley		NZ	5th	96	2nd	99	2nd	99	294	3rd
219	•	McMillan	F	NZ	4th	97	6th	95	5th	96	288	4th
	Donald	Bayer	F	NZ	6th	95	4th	97	6th	95	287	5th
ZZ I	DOLIGIO	рауег		INZ	ULII	33	4111	9/	οιπ	33	201	Jui



2005/2006 Northern Zone Class Placings

		Tr.										
213	Craig	Lacy	F	NZ	3rd	98	5th	96	DNF		194	6th
	2.											
	Steve	Elliot	F	NZ	7th	94			7th	94	188	7th
222	Allan	Syme	F	NZ	DNF				3rd	98	98	N/C
232	, man	Syme	•	114	ואוט				Jiu	50	50	٠٠, ٥
_	·	·	·	_	·	_		_	_	_	_	